N
Hh
2
14
O
L
N
-
<
L
il

i MIAXK

Y
i
{
L
L
1
1

<
-

R

INNOVATION AT HEART.




/RH

L/

1RH

TIRAIL FIAX

R O O F R A C K

/7LH

TMX RR 103296 BOLT KIT
Item N° Part Description | Qty
16 M6 Alen Bolt ()} 63
26 M6 Washer = 63
17 | M6 x 16 Countersunk (/) 20
18 M6 Nylook Flange nut fia) 83

TMX RR 103296 ONE SET

MATERIAL | THIKNESS PART NUMBER QUANTITY | REFERENCE
ALUMINIUM dmm TMVIX RR 001 103256 1LH1RH 1
STAINLEES STEEL 1,6 TNVIX RR 009 3 9
MILD STEEL 16 TMX RR 002 103296 1 2
1,6 TVIX RR 003 103061 1 3
1,6 TVIX RR 004 103061 1 4
1,6 TVIX RR 005 103296 5 5
1,6 TVIX RR 006 103061 3 6
1,6 TVIX RR 007 103061 1LH1RH 7




16> X10
1888 X10

\ j K 26 = X']OJ

o /




\

/ s
Lo TRAIL MAXK
= (== e I e I = —R A <
2

1 ﬁ@;\

ﬂéﬂ

B T

n n u LG

S ]

l l [ HMJD

p——————————— ]| T

e

|| ﬂ ﬂ ﬂ i

18@ X8 _ee e e e e = @ = — gn“n“

[ | _:C — 2 ] = 26 == X 4 Hm M ‘ﬂ” ‘ﬂ‘ ‘M?Luf

K v 4 j e e e et /

716 716 16 O X35 \
16

126 t 26 126 i 7 e 188 X35
26 = X35

X5

K\I@

e e e o o () e e o (D) > ——




\
TIRAIL FMIAX

/
R O O F R A C K
/
/ CoNTACT Us: \
N /




	103295 Page 1
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103295 Page 2
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103295 Page 3
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103295 Page 4
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103295 Page 5
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo



